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Name
Drewes
Schulz
Berner-Bornemann
Allerheiligen
Hockun
Walther
Bock

Kirch
Sobczak
Faulhabe
Waohler
Lukasiewicz
Steinert
Bontjes
Buttelmann
Stamm
Pudwell
Schudlik
Gaul

Knecht

Vorname
Timo
Soren
Nicole
Melany
Sandra
Achim
Kim
Sascha
Carolin
Natalia
Claudia
Yvonne
Robin
Benjami
Tanja
Sandra
Antonia
Marion
Sebastiar
Martina

Offene Klassen

Verein

SV Bispingen I

SV Schneverdingen 11
SV Roringen

SV Westen I

SGi Soltau I1

USK Gifhorn

SGi Vorwerk I

SV Rethmar 11

BGi Munster

SV Roringen

SV Edelweils Thonse I
SG Scharzfeld 11
SGi Vorwerk I

SC Neuenkirchen IT
SV Holtebiittel I

SV Sagehorn I
SGes Letter 11

SV Lachendorf 1T

SR Hésseringen 111
BGi Munster

Kreisverband
KSV Soltau
KSYV Soltau
KSV Gaottingen
KSV Verden
KSV Soltau
KSYV Gifhorn
KSYV Celle
KSV Burgdorf
KSYV Soltau
KSV Gattingen
KSV Burgdorf
KSYV Siidharz
KSV Celle
KSYV Soltau
KSV Verden
KSV Achim
KSV Leine
KSV Celle
KSV Uelzen
KSV Soltau

Gesamt
877
866
862
855
846
845
844
844
843
843
842
834
825
822
819
819
771
656
656
549
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Name

Pietsch
Ruhmann

Cremers
Mietzner
Systermans
Ruhkopf
Brunhilde
Peter
Eggers
Mollenhauer
Harmsen
Tischer
Ulbricht
Kaesemeyer

Voges
Ludwig
Prenzler
Allmang
Lohrengel
Heimberg
Scholz
Borges
Schmidt
Kubek
Schmidt
Strampe

Weber
Kositza
Rabenhorst
Rebeschke
Windhorst
Strebe

Vorname

Riidiger
Jorg
Holger
Petra
Christina
Sabine
Vogt
Volker
Jens

Iris
Beatrice
Rolf
Stefanie
Eckhart

Hanneke
Gabriela
Dieter

Klaus - Peter
Hilmar
Heinz-Wilhelm
Peter

Lothar
Michael
Gabriele
Peter

Bruni

Elisabeth
Heidrun
Werner
Rainer
Giinter
Dagmar

Altersklasse

Verein

V{F Hannover I
V{F Hannover I

SV Bispingen I
SGes Letter [
SGes Letter II
SGes Letter II
SC Brunkensen E
SG Scharzfeld I

SR Hésseringen 111

SG Bad Sachsa II
SGes Letter |

Kirch u.Westerweyhe 11

SV Lachendorf I1
SV Alvern

Senioren A

SV Bispingen I
SGes. Pohlde 11
SV Bispingen 1
V{F Hannover I
SGes. Pohlde 1T
SV Giimmer IT
SV Giimmer IT
SV Giimmer IT
SV Glimmer |
SGes Letter [
SGi Soltau I
SGi Vorwerk

Senioren B

SV Afferde I

SG Wolfsburg I
SV Afferde I

SV Rohden I

SV Baden I1

SG Vienenburg I

Kreisverband

VHS Hannover
VHS Hannover

KSV Soltau
KSV Leine
KSV Leine
KSV Leine
SSV Alfeld
KSV Siidharz
KSV Uelzen
KSV Siidharz
KSV Leine
KSV Uelzen
KSV Celle
KSV Soltau

KSYV Soltau
KSYV Siidharz
KSYV Soltau
VHS Hannover
KSYV Siidharz
KSV Leine
KSYV Leine
KSV Leine
KSV Leine
KSV Leine
KSV Soltau
KSV Celle

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont

KSV Wolfsburg

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Hameln-Pyrmont

KSV Achim
KSYV Goslar

Gesamt

881
873

871
818
795
729
725
723
723
722
721
702
685
0

880
879
879
875
873
872
860
848
838
769
531

878
873
871
869
865
863
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Goroll
Wulf
Miiller
Schonfeld
Ehmke
Mertzky

Boysen
Sandmann
Miiller
Heywinkel
Dehling
Schimanski
Schemmel
Intemann
Rosebrock
Giitzkow
Meyer
Tomkowiak

Jiirgen
Karsten
Brigitte
Hans-Peter
Heinrich

Joachim

Giinther
Manfred
Georg
Horst

Hans Dieter
Georg
Dieter
Johanne
Heinz-Hermann
Monika
Elisabeth
Christa

Mannschaft offene Klassen
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Gruppe 1

SV Bispingen I
V{F Hannover |
SV Afferde I
SGes. Pohlde 11
Vf{F Hannover II
SV Baden I

SV Baden II

SG Wolfsburg I
SV Giimmer 11
SV Bispingen 11

Gruppe 2

VIF Hannover II1
SG Vienenburg I

SV Roringen

SV Rohden I

SC Brunkensen I

SP Brackstedt

SV Schneverdingen 11
SV Uetze 1

Vf{F Hannover IV

SC Neuenkirchen I KSV Soltau 859
SV Giimmer I KSYV Leine 858
V{F Hannover 111 VHS Hannover 857
SV Giimmer I KSV Leine 815
SC Diishorn KSV Fallingbostel 275
SGi Vorwerk KSV Celle 0
Senioren C
SV Uetze 1 KSV Burgdorf 874
SV Afferde I KSV Hameln-Pyrmont 873
V{F Hannover II VHS Hannover 872
SV Baden I KSV Achim 871
VIF Hannover II VHS Hannover 867
SV Baden I KSV Achim 865
SV Baden I1 KSV Achim 865
SV Holtebiittel I KSV Verden 865
SV Baden I1 KSV Achim 864
SV Horsten KSV "Nesselblatt" Bad 863
SG Wellendorf II KSV Uelzen 708
SB Helmstedt III KSSV Helmstedt 703
Summe

KSYV Soltau 2630

VHS Hannover 2629

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont 2622

KSV Siidharz 2616

VHS Hannover 2611

KSV Achim 2596

KSV Achim 2594

KSV Wolfsburg 2581

KSV Leine 2580

KSV Soltau 2578

VHS Hannover 2570

KSV Goslar 2570

KSV Géttingen 2570

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont 2568

SSV Alfeld 2568

KSV Wolfsburg 2566

KSV Soltau 2564

KSV Burgdorf 2562

VHS Hannover 2551
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SV Rethmar IV

Gruppe 3

SB Freiheit I

SV Westen |

SV Schneverdingen I
SC Neuenkirchen I
SG Aligse |

SG Hover

SG Liebenburg I
SC Brunkensen 11
SV Rohden II

SGi Breloh

Gruppe 4

SV Holtebiittel I
BGi Munster 11
SV Rethmar IIT
SGes. Pohlde 1
SV Giimmer I
SV Grafhost I
SGi Vorwerk 1
SGi Vorwerk I1
SB Helmstedt IT
SG Scharzfeld 1T

Gruppe 5

SV Hiitzel/Steinbeck I
SV Sagehorn 11

SV Sagehorn I

SC Neuenkirchen IT
SGi Soltau IT

SGi Vorwerk 111
SV Rethmar II

SV Wolsdorf I

SG Wolfenbiittel
BGi Munster I

Gruppe 6

SV Rohden IIT

SC Brunkensen III
BGi Munster II1

SV Edelweil Thonse I
SV Rethmar I

SB Nesselroden 11

SG Ahlten

SV Edelweil3 Thonse 111
MTYV Dankelsheim I
SG Vienenburg II

KSV Burgdorf

KSYV Osterode

KSV Verden

KSV Soltau

KSV Soltau

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Goslar

SSV Alfeld

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Soltau

KSV Verden
KSV Soltau
KSV Burgdorf
KSV Siidharz
KSV Leine
KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Celle

KSV Celle
KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Siidharz

KSV Soltau

KSV Achim

KSV Achim

KSV Soltau

KSV Soltau

KSV Celle

KSV Burgdorf
KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Wolfenbiittel
KSV Soltau

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
SSV Alfeld

KSV Soltau

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Siidharz

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Gandersheim
KSV Goslar

2547

2547
2546
2545
2545
2544
2542
2542
2536
2535
2534

2524
2518
2517
2511
2511
2509
2509
2504
2492
2489

2487
2486
2484
2481
2476
2476
2473
2472
2468
2464

2464
2444
2441
2437
2429
2426
2423
2423
2421
2418
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Gruppe 7

SB Nesselroden 1

SV Hiitzel/Steinbeck 11
Kirch u.Westerweyhe I
SV Grafhost IT

SR Hésseringen I

SGi Vorwerk IV

SV Velpke I

SG Bad Sachsa II

SV Hiitzel/Steinbeck IV
MTYV Dankelsheim IT

Gruppe 8

SV Klein Linteln I
Kirch u.Westerweyhe 111
SB Helmstedt IV

SBr Vorsfelde

SV Hiitzel/Steinbeck 11
SV Melzingen I

SV Edelweill Thonse 11
KKS Hahausen |
ESV-Uelzen I
ESV-Uelzen I

Gruppe 9

SV Holtebiittel I1
MTYV Dankelsheim I1I
SG Wellendorf I

SG Bad Sachsa I

SB Helmstedt I

SV Melzingen 11
SK-Emmendorf I
SSV Waulften I

SC Neuenkirchen III
SGes Letter I

Gruppe 10

MTYV Dankelsheim IV
SGes Letter 11
BSG Lehrte I

SV Bornum

SV Lachendorf I
SV Lachendorf IIT
SB Helmstedt II1
BSG Lehrte IT

SV Rohden IV
SG Scharzfeld 1

KSYV Siidharz
KSV Soltau

KSV Uelzen
KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Uelzen

KSV Celle

KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Siidharz
KSV Soltau

KSV Gandersheim

KSV Verden
KSV Uelzen
KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Wolfsburg
KSV Soltau

KSV Uelzen

KSV Burgdorf
KSV Gandersheim
KSV Uelzen

KSV Uelzen

KSV Verden
KSV Gandersheim
KSV Uelzen

KSV Siidharz
KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Uelzen

KSV Uelzen

KSV Siidharz
KSV Soltau

KSV Leine

KSV Gandersheim
KSV Leine

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Wolfenbiittel
KSV Celle

KSV Celle

KSSV Helmstedt
KSV Burgdorf

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Siidharz

2416
2416
2403
2400
2398
2396
2392
2384
2376
2373

2369
2364
2362
2358
2356
2353
2341
2340
2327
2327

2323
2323
2322
2320
2317
2315
2314
2309
2309
2308

2301
2295
2293
2292
2289
2287
2281
2278
2263
2256
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Gruppe 11

SSV Waulften III
SGi Vorwerk V
SR Hésseringen 11
ESV-Uelzen III
Kirch u.Westerweyhe 11
SSV Wulften 1T

SR Hésseringen 111
SGi Soltau I

SV Lachendorf 11
SG Wellendorf 11
SC Diishorn

SG Liebenburg I1
SV Alvern

Uelzen 16.9.201

Brigitte Jeglorz Renate Glupe

KSYV Siidharz
KSV Celle
KSV Uelzen
KSV Uelzen
KSV Uelzen
KSV Siidharz
KSV Uelzen
KSV Soltau
KSV Celle
KSV Uelzen
KSV Fallingbostel
KSV Goslar
KSV Soltau

2237
2225
2223
2211
2184
2172
2107
2100
2084
2074
1927
1632
1452
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